ATTACHMENT TO KLSE QUARTERLY REPORT

FOR 3RD QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPT 1999

GENTING BERHAD

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET


(UNAUDITED)

AS AT  

END  OF  CURRENT  
PERIOD  

30/9/1999  

RM’000  



(AUDITED)

AS AT  

PRECEDING  

FINANCIAL  

YEAR END  

31/12/1998  

RM’000  

1.
FIXED ASSETS
3,582,800  

3,507,114  

2.
PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
641,371  

631,906  

3.
INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
73,690  

73,690  

4.
ASSOCIATED COMPANIES
1,399,399  

1,324,426  

5.
INVESTMENTS
7,029  

7,255  

6.
EXPLORATION COST


435,207  

399,211  

7.
CURRENT ASSETS

Property development

Stocks

Trade debtors

Other debtors, deposits and prepayments

Short-term investments

Bank balances and deposits
212,049  

103,261  

178,031  

137,938  

561,262  

1,895,953  

175,447  

107,757  

102,403  

138,623  

405,439  

1,466,886  



3,088,494  

2,396,555  

8.
LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade creditors

Other creditors and accrued expenses

Short-term borrowings

Provision for taxation

Proposed dividend
145,604  

358,305  

2,669  

327,335  

32,963  

95,441  

374,869  

298  

590,989  

60,855  



866,876  

1,122,452  

9.
NET CURRENT ASSETS
2,221,618  

1,274,103  



8,361,114  

7,217,705  

10.
SHAREHOLDERS’ FUNDS

SHARE CAPITAL

RESERVES
Share Premium

Revaluation Reserves

Unappropriated Profit

Other Reserves
352,169  

97,803  

404,351  

4,604,486  

111,615  

352,169  

97,803  

404,684  

3,811,533  

107,476  



5,570,424  

4,773,665  

11.
MINORITY INTERESTS
2,490,332  

2,168,815  

12.
LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
104,835  

101,672  

13.
DEFERRED TAXATION
11,801  

16,760  

14.
RETIREMENT BENEFITS AND GRATUITIES
183,722  

156,793  



8,361,114  

7,217,705  

15.
NET TANGIBLE ASSETS PER SHARE (RM)
7.91  

6.78  
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